

BID TABULATION IFB 2022-019 Waterway Bank Stabilization Soliciation Closing Date: October 28, 2022

ACRE Engineering and Construction, Inc.

20-1236396

Lowest Responsive Bidder

ENCO, LLC

01-0632027

Metro Equipment Service, Inc.

65-010248

Sea & Shoreline

47-1297120

Marcdan, inc.

27-2569597

					2451 NW 109th Ave. Unit 4 Miami, Fl Jose Angel Bustos		5411 SW 25th Court Pembroke Park, FL 33023 Wilson Sanchez		2721 SW 137 Ave #109 Miami, FL 33175 Jesus Quinones		9925 SW 75 Street Suite 150 Miami, FL 33173 Jorge Goday		P.O. Box 783549 Winter Garden, FL 34778 Heather Herold	
				ioseangelbustos@acreconstruction.co		wsanchez@encolic.com		info@marcdan.com		AF@mesinc.us		heather@seaandshoreline.com		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization (Section 1560 of Project Drawings)	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
2	Maintenance of Traffic													
	(Section 1570 of Project Drawings)	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
3	Construction & As-Built Surveying (Section 1701, 1720, 2240 of Project Drawings)	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	
4	Clearing and Land Preparation (Section 2110 of Project Drawings)	SY	1600	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$6.00	\$9,600.00	\$20.00	\$32,000.00	\$15.63	\$25,008.00	\$60.00	\$96,000.00	
5	Precast Concrete Modular Block (PMB) Gravity Retaining Wall (Section							·						
	2240 of Project Drawings)	SF	4950	\$85.00	\$420,750.00	\$71.50	\$353,925.00	\$85.00	\$420,750.00	\$89.53	\$443,173.50	\$65.00	\$321,750.00	
6	Precast Concrete Modular Block (PMB) Wrap-Around Culverts (Section 2240 of Project Drawings)	EA	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	
	Precast Concrete Modular Block (PMB) Termination at Structures	1												
7	(Headwalls, Gabions, Rip-rap) (Section 2240 of Project Drawings)	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	
	(Section 2240 of Project Drawings) Staked Turbibty Barrer (Silt Fence)			\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	
8	(Section 2430 of Project Drawings)	LF	1,200	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	
9	Floating Turbidty Barrier (Section 2435 of Project Drawings)	LF	400	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$21.00	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$17.00	\$6,800.00	
10	Finish Grading and Sodding				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			·						
10	(Section 2480 of Project Drawings)	SY	1,600	\$10.00	\$16,000.00	\$8.00	\$12,800.00	\$25.00	\$40,000.00	\$12.50	\$20,000.00	\$45.00	\$72,000.00	
11	Tree Removal (Section 2481 of Project Drawings)	EA	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	
12	Tree Relocation (Section 2481 of Project Drawings)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	
	Manatee Grates	 [^	'	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Ψ3,000,00	Ψ5,000.00	\$1,000.00	Ψ1,000.00	Ψ0,030.00	40,000.00	
13	(Section 4250 of Project Drawings)	EA	2	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	
		1		1										
				TOTAL	\$599,950.00		\$473,625.00		\$865,750.00		\$615,381.50		\$675,500.00	

Assigned Procurement Specialist: Andrea Chung

III	22
Procurement Specialist:	Date
III	22
Witness Name signature Eduardo Hemandez	Date